
R10

2025
Spring

2025
Fall

2026
Spring

2026
Fall

2027
Spring

2027
Fall

2028
Spring

2028
Fall

2025年
1-4月

PKUDD: 2024
年3月

2025年
8-11月

2026年
1-4月

PKUDD: 2025
年3月

2026年
8-11月

2027年
1-4月

PKUDD:
2026年3月

2027年
8-11月

2028年
1-4月

PKUDD:
2027年3月

入学時期
Enrollment

募集時期
Application

for GraSPP CA

Apr-2025 Oct-2025 UT UT UT SNUEX PKUEX

Apr-2025 Oct-2025 UT UT UT PKUEX SNUDD SNUDD

Apr-2025 Oct-2025 UT UT UT SNUDD SNUDD PKUEX

Sep-2025 Feb-2026 UT UT SNUDD SNUDD LKYEX

Sep-2025 Feb-2026 UT UT SNUDD SNUDD PKUEX

Sep-2025 Feb-2026 UT UT PKUEX SNUDD SNUDD

Sep-2025 Feb-2026 UT UT PKUEX SNUEX

Sep-2025 Feb-2026 UT UT SNUEX PKUEX

Sep-2025 Feb-2026 UT UT LKYDD LKYDD SNUEX

Sep-2025 Feb-2026 UT UT UT SNUDD SNUDD PKUEX

Sep-2025 Feb-2026 UT UT UT SNUEX PKUDD PKUDD

Sep-2025 Feb-2026 UT UT UT SNUEX PKUEX

Sep-2025 Feb-2026 UT UT UT PKUEX SNUEX

Sep-2025 Feb-2026 UT UT UT PKUEX LKYDD LKYDD

Sep-2025 Feb-2026 UT UT UT SNUEX LKYDD LKYDD

Apr-2026 Feb-2026 UT UT SNUEX PKUDD PKUDD

Apr-2026 Feb-2026 UT UT UT PKUDD PKUDD SNUEX

Apr-2026 Feb-2026 UT UT SNUDD SNUDD PKUEX

Apr-2026 Feb-2026 UT UT PKUEX SNUDD SNUDD

Apr-2026 Feb-2026 UT UT PKUEX SNUEX

Apr-2026 Feb-2026 UT UT SNUEX PKUEX

Apr-2026 Feb-2026 UT UT PKUEX LKYDD LKYDD

Apr-2026 Feb-2026 UT UT SNUEX LKYDD LKYDD

Note: The results for LKYDD or LKYEX to be dispatched in Fall 2027 will not be decided until December 2026.

留学時期 Period of Study Abroad

留学先への申請時期 Application timing
to the destination university

GraSPP在籍年限   2～3年

Now                                      Enrollment period at GraSSP,

minimun 2 years - maximum 3years

【別紙Appendix】CA Period of Study Abroad and Options̲202602.xlsx

※主な留学パターン例    （下記以外の場合は個別にお問い合わせください）
Examples of Dispatch Pattern (please consult individually if your plan is not listed below)

Mode3 Mode4?(未定）
留学派遣年度 R6 R7

※Mode3 最終年度
R8

（Mode3と同様の財政支援
が受けられるかは未定)

R9

NOW!


